
借款人名称 本金余额主合同编号

金建华

金霞

金秀贞

金秀贞

靖杰

靖杰

瞿伟光

瞿伟光

康继辉

康继辉

康继辉

柯尊光

柯尊光

克丽比努尔

克丽比努尔

克丽比努尔

黎少东

黎少东

李斌

李灿标

李丹青

李丹青

李东明

李福平

李福平

李根红

李根红

李国皇

李国皇

李国清

李洪波

李季

李季

李军

李军

李军

李军

李明

李孬

李孬

李孬

李森

李胜武

李巍

李雅格

李雅格

李耀弟

李勇钊

李运松

李振中

李振中

李振中

李忠华

李忠华

李忠华

李仲达

李仲达

梁祎玮

梁敬沛

梁君

梁君

梁君

梁伟

梁伟

梁伟

梁伟

梁增明

梁增明

廖明生

廖明生

廖汝洋

林迪凡

林迪凡

林景岩

林雪芬

林雪芬

林雪芬

林雪芬

林佑东

凌玲

刘冰

刘冰

刘波

刘波

刘朝生

200301420435004012

200001420333000765

200201420335001283

200301420335004937

200301420335003600

200401420336001956

200101350833000247

200201350835003038

200101350833002260

200201350835002094

200301350835003535

200201350835001925

200301350835002192

200201420435001076

200201420435004018

200301420435000550

200201420435004554

200301420435000603

200301420335002017

200201420435006076

200301420335002220

200401420336003092

200301350835003347

200201420335002172

200301420335003807

200201420335000470

200301420335005328

200201350835004062

200301350835001154

200001420333000328

200201420435001060

200301420335000805

200301420335005070

200201420335000416

200201420335000535

200301420335005933

200201420435006220

200301420635000250

200201420335002196

200301420335004017

200401420336002148

200101350833002412

200301350835003769

200301350835003071

200301420335002964

200401420336003006

200301420335001603

200401420336001690

200301420335002526

200201420335000765

200301420335005330

200401420336001311

200101420435000028

200201420435004321

200301420435001084

200201420435004508

200301420435000173

200301420335005027

200201420335000498

200201420435003220

200301420435000340

200201420435000568

200301350835003108

200301420335001791

200301420335003057

200401420336003004

200201350835002501

200301350835003296

200201350835003217

200301350835004233

200301350835003790

200101420335000331

200301420335002001

200001420333000730

200301420335000737

200301420335005091

200401420336000465

200201420335000258

200201420435000693

200001420333000239

200301420335001819

200301420335002332

200201350835004078

200301350835002158

200301420335001804

6,000.00

3,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,224.53

5,910.62

5,847.70

5,956.52

5,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

3,806.74

3,319.15

3,400.00

11,961.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

5,735.49

23,019.36

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,268.17

6,000.00

3,400.00

5,975.47

4,000.00

6,000.00

6,700.00

2,386.55

6,000.00

6,000.00

9,653.94

5,178.33

6,000.00

9,113.52

1,125.11

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

2,230.41

4,678.17

5,996.41

5,853.16

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,764.65

6,000.00

5,000.00

4,784.83

5,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

4,826.49

9,743.17

4,370.60

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,979.84

7,000.00

5,248.80

5,860.99

5,853.16

6,000.00

3,913.00

6,000.00

4,356.01

6,000.00

6,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

6,700.00

5,308.64

5,217.03

6,000.00

7,202.55

2,785.29

6,800.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

借款人名称 本金余额主合同编号

200301420335002455

200401420336002551

200101350833000277

200201350835003528

200301350835004051

200101350833000416

200201350835003569

200301350835004179

200201420435000872

200101420435002223

200201420435005160

200301420435004060

200301420335004794

200301350835003658

200301420335004674

200301420335001989

200301420335002546

200101420335000729

200201420335002410

200301420335003838

200201420335000420

200201420335001020

200301420335005116

200301350835003278

200201420435002055

200201420435005263

200301420335001912

200301420335002343

200401420336003113

200101420335000048

200301420335002085

200301420335002360

200301420335002185

200101350833001033

200301420635000352

200201420435000850

200201420435003169

200301420435000467

200301420335002781

200401420336003071

200101350833002532

200201350835002194

200301420335004555

200301350835004361

200101350833000380

200201350835003172

200101350833000371

200101420335000324

200201350835004166

200301350835001610

200301420335001786

200301420335002915

200401420336003235

200201350835002097

200301350835003563

200201420435000049

200201420435004644

200301420435001032

200401420336001969

200401420435000067

200301420335000311

200201420435006508

200201420335002005

200201420335002325

200301420335003572

200401420336001959

200101350833000459

200301420635000106

200301420635002026

200101420335000297

200301420335002170

200301420335002545

200301350835001809

200301420635002430

200301420335001706

200301420335002327

200301420335003595

200401420336001586

200301420335000709

200301420335005322

200401420336000174

200101350833002455

200201350835002266

200101350833000185

200201420335000302

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,160.46

14,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,999.43

1,527.70

6,000.00

6,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

7,386.37

4,905.13

4,935.20

2,668.34

14,000.00

6,000.00

5,666.29

6,000.00

6,000.00

8,940.25

5,931.20

5,935.80

6,000.00

2,360.00

259.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,571.32

6,000.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

1,385.65

2,234.12

9,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

7,097.02

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,347.80

5,347.85

5,000.00

5,829.10

5,878.49

4,190.85

10,763.41

2,227.50

14,947.17

3,033.73

3,225.18

3,053.36

6,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

8,310.26

5,977.30

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

2,911.14

6,000.00

5,844.84

6,000.00

6,000.00

2,332.19

6,000.00

9,000.00

1,630.26

3,217.36

9,000.00

借款人名称 本金余额主合同编号

200301420335005201

200401420336001323

200101420335000895

200301420335000935

200301420335003818

200201350835002522

200330150835003105

200201420335000918

200301420335005314

200301420335002790

200201350835003334

200301350835004102

200301420335002706

200401420336003244

200201350835001559

200101420335000163

200301420335001630

200301420335002498

200301420335001817

200301420335003027

200401420336002984

200001420333000639

200101420635000022

200301420335002116

200101420335000193

200301350835003712

200201350835001836

200301420635000059

200301420335000901

200301420335003723

200301420635000204

200101420635000103

200301350835003256

200201420335000156

200301420335004820

200401420336000517

200301420335003795

200301420635022109

200201420335000900

200401420336000466

200101420335000245

200301420335002029

200301420335002969

200301350835004381

200001420333000548

200101420335000098

200301420335002139

200101350833000390

200201350835003181

200101420335000266

200101420335000003

200301420335002189

200301420335002542

200401420336002483

200301420335000186

200301420335003980

200301420635000369

200301420335002184

200301420335002571

200101350833000508

200201350835001055

200301420335005953

200201350835004072

200301350835001806

200301420335000742

200301420335003936

200201350835003224

200301350835004243

200301420335002380

200401420336002902

200301420635002375

200201420335000316

200201420335000552

200301420335005220

200301420335001922

200301420335002482

200301420335002826

200101420435000003

200201420435003951

200301420435001079

200301420635002352

200201420435000711

200201420435003502

200301420435000749

200001420333000518

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,782.60

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,998.04

5,000.00

5,521.72

5,877.64

6,000.00

1,130.32

7,986.20

5,790.20

5,949.48

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

7,800.00

1,282.42

6,000.00

9,000.00

6,000.00

4,934.74

5,804.01

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,826.13

5,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,659.32

5,975.99

2,000.00

13,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

8,536.36

5,977.30

1,956.36

6,000.00

7,609.39

8,141.17

5,727.36

5,705.36

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,798.54

3,799.11

3,619.35

9,000.00

4,434.84

6,000.00

3,744.67

6,000.00

6,000.00

5,997.71

5,608.68

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

8,323.28

4,267.15

5,885.37

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,031.46

9,000.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

6,000.00

10,000.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

6,000.00

钱凯

钱凯

钱卫

钱卫

钱卫

秦彪

秦彪

秦永华

秦永华

邱海能

任惠君

任惠君

任启军

任启军

商文

尚煜峰

尚煜峰

邵健

申飞飞

申飞飞

申飞飞

申志辉

沈虎

盛涛

盛涛

盛兆武

石维礼

史勇

司圳校

司圳校

宋浩龙

宋浩龙

苏桀

苏明林

苏明林

苏明林

苏一敏

孙柏林

孙俊杰

孙俊杰

孙凯

孙凯

孙凯

孙庆华

孙日珍

孙锐

孙锐

覃振英

覃振英

谭春雨

谭鑫

谭鑫

谭鑫

谭鑫

谭政

谭政

唐国祥

唐辉

唐辉

陶鑫

田海强

田智峰

吐尔买买提

吐尔买买提

王超

王超

王翠

王翠

王存锁

王存锁

王冠

王国华

王国华

王国华

王国华

王国华

王海涛

王瀚

王瀚

王瀚

王洪东

王建国

王建国

王建国

王建军

刘朝生

刘朝生

刘春晓

刘春晓

刘春晓

刘东景

刘东景

刘东景

刘高在

刘浩

刘浩

刘浩

刘杰

刘杰

刘金广

刘静

刘静

刘丽军

刘丽军

刘丽军

刘俐利

刘俐利

刘俐利

刘茂谦

刘涛

刘涛

刘学

刘学

刘学

刘训河

刘训河

刘训河

刘颖

刘云川

刘忠山

刘子龙

刘子龙

刘子龙

龙璟

龙璟

娄涛

娄涛

鲁景华

陆芹芹

路波

路波

罗斌

罗峰

罗嘉

罗嘉

马冠军

马冠军

马冠军

马花

马花

马力

马力

马力

马益新

梅坤

梅亮华

美热下提

娜仁图雅

娜仁图雅

娜仁图雅

娜仁图雅

倪天成

聂建军

聂建军

农春锋

农春锋

农春锋

努尔斯曼古

潘飞

潘小兵

潘小兵

彭洪明

彭洪明

彭鹏

彭鹏

彭鹏

平江

平江

平娜

钱凯
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